23FNTT - Division A

Week 1
11/02/2023
o 11/02/2023
s 11/02/2023
< 11/02/2023
s 11/02/2023
Week 2
11/09/2023
s 11/09/2023
| 11/09/2023
s 11/09/2023
i | 11/09/2023
Week 3
11/16/2023
s 11/16/2023
11/16/2023
s 11/16/2023
< 11/16/2023
Week 4
11/30/2023
s 11/30/2023
s 11/30/2023
11/30/2023
. 11/30/2023
Week 5
12/07/2023
s 12/07/2023
s 12/07/2023
o 12/07/2023
s 12/07/2023
Week 6
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023
12/14/2023

Week 7

3s A Company

3 Blind Mice

Shit Trucks

Bark At The Moon

Bark At The Moon
Country Club
Auburn Elks

The Cornstars

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Welcome 2 The Circus

The Cornstars
Auburn Elks
Country Club

Welcome 2 The Circus

Shit Trucks
3 Blind Mice

3s A Company

Welcome 2 The Circus Vs

3s A Company
3 Blind Mice

Shit Trucks

Welcome 2 The Circus

Auburn Elks
Country Club
Bark At The Moon

Shit Trucks Vs
The Cornstars Vs
3 Blind Mice Vs
3s A Company Vs

Bark At The Moon
Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus

3s A Company

VS

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

The Cornstars
Auburn Elks
Country Club

Bark At The Moon

3s A Company
3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars
Shit Trucks

Country Club
Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus
Bark At The Moon

VS
VS

VS

Country Club
Shit Trucks
The Cornstars
3 Blind Mice

at Yalls Country Club
at Yalls Country Club
at Tiffs On Main

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Neon Moon Saloon
at Yalls Country Club
at Auburn Elks

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Yalls Country Club
at Yalls Country Club

at Tiffs On Main

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Auburn Elks

at Yalls Country Club
at Neon Moon Saloon

at Tiffs On Main
at Varsity Lanes
at Yalls Country Club
at Yalls Country Club

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Auburn Elks

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Yalls Country Club



12/21/2023
12/21/2023

12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023

Week 8
12/28/2023

12/28/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023

12/28/2023

Week 9
1/04/2024

1/04/2024
1/04/2024
1/04/2024
1/04/2024

Week 10
1/11/2024

1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024
1/11/2024

Week 11
1/18/2024

1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024

Week 12
1/25/2024

1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024

Week 13
2/01/2024

2/01/2024
2/01/2024
2/01/2024
2/01/2024

Week 14
2/08/2024

Country Club
Shit Trucks
The Cornstars
3 Blind Mice

Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus

3s A Company

Bark At The Moon

3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars
Shit Trucks
Country Club

Welcome 2 The Circus Vs

Auburn Elks
Country Club

Bark At The Moon

3s A Company
3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars
Shit Trucks

Shit Trucks
Country Club
Auburn Elks

Bark At The Moon

3s A Company

Welcome 2 The Circus

3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars

Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus
3s A Company

Bark At The Moon

vs Country Club
Shit Trucks

vs The Cornstars

vs 3 Blind Mice

3s A Company
Welcome 2 The Circus
Auburn Elks

Bark At The Moon

3 Blind Mice
The Cornstars
Shit Trucks
3s A Company

VS
VS
VS

Welcome 2 The Circus
Auburn Elks

Country Club

Bark At The Moon

The Cornstars
3 Blind Mice
3s A Company

VS
'S
VS
VS

vs Country Club
Auburn Elks
vs Shit Trucks

VS

Welcome 2 The Circus

Bark At The Moon

at Yalls Country Club
at Tiffs On Main
at Varsity Lanes
at Yalls Country Club

at Auburn Elks

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Yalls Country Club

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Yalls Country Club
at Varsity Lanes
at Tiffs On Main
at Yalls Country Club

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Auburn Elks

at Yalls Country Club

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Yalls Country Club
at Yalls Country Club
at Varsity Lanes
at Tiffs On Main

at Tiffs On Main

at Yalls Country Club
at Auburn Elks

at Neon Moon Saloon

at Yalls Country Club

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Yalls Country Club
at Varsity Lanes



2/08/2024
2/08/2024
2/08/2024
2/08/2024

Week 15
2/15/2024

2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024

Week 16
2/22/2024

2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024

The Cornstars vs 3 Blind Mice
Shit Trucks vs 3s A Company
Country Club vs Welcome 2 The Circus

Bark At The Moon Vvs Auburn Elks

Welcome 2 The Circus Vvs Country Club

Auburn Elks vs Bark At The Moon
3 Blind Mice vs The Cornstars

3s A Company vs Shit Trucks
Auburn Elks vs Welcome 2 The Circus
Country Club vs 3s A Company

Shit Trucks vs 3 Blind Mice

Bark At The Moon vs The Cornstars

at Varsity Lanes
at Tiffs On Main
at Yalls Country Club
at Neon Moon Saloon

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Auburn Elks

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Auburn Elks

at Yalls Country Club
at Tiffs On Main

at Neon Moon Saloon



