## 23FNTT - Division A

Week 7

Week 1 11/02/2023							
STATS	11/02/2023	3s A Company	VS	Wel	come 2 The Circ	cus	at Yalls Country Club
STATS	11/02/2023	3 Blind Mice	VS	The	Cornstars		at Yalls Country Club
sats	11/02/2023	Shit Trucks	vs	Aub	urn Elks		at Tiffs On Main
STATS	11/02/2023	Bark At The Moon	VS	Cou	ntry Club		at Neon Moon Saloon
Week 2 11/09/2							
STATS	11/09/2023	Bark At The Moon	vs	Wel	come 2 The Circ	cus	at Neon Moon Saloon
STATS	11/09/2023	Country Club	vs	Shi	Trucks		at Yalls Country Club
stats stats stats	11/09/2023	Auburn Elks	VS	3 B	ind Mice		at Auburn Elks
STATS	11/09/2023	The Cornstars	VS	3s /	A Company		at Varsity Lanes
Week 3 11/16/2023							
STATS	11/16/2023	Welcome 2 The Cir	cus	VS	The Cornstars		at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
	11/16/2023	3s A Company		VS	Auburn Elks		at Yalls Country Club
STATS	11/16/2023	3 Blind Mice		vs	<b>Country Club</b>		at Yalls Country Club
STATS	11/16/2023	Shit Trucks		vs	Bark At The Mo	on	at Tiffs On Main
Week 4 11/30/2							
STATS	11/30/2023	Welcome 2 The Cir	cus	VS	3s A Company	at N	loes Dugout 4 Wapak
STATS	11/30/2023	Auburn Elks		VS	3 Blind Mice	at A	uburn Elks
	11/30/2023	Country Club		VS	The Cornstars	at Y	alls Country Club
TATS	11/30/2023	Bark At The Moon		vs	Shit Trucks	at N	leon Moon Saloon
Week 5 12/07/2023							
STATS	12/07/2023	Shit Trucks VS	Co	untry	y Club	at T	iffs On Main
STATS	12/07/2023	The Cornstars VS	Aul	burn	Elks	at V	/arsity Lanes
stats stats	12/07/2023	3 Blind Mice VS	We	lcon	ne 2 The Circus	at Y	alls Country Club
PTATS	12/07/2023	<b>3s A Company</b> VS	Ba	rk At	The Moon	at Y	⁄alls Country Club
Week 6 12/14/2023							
	12/14/2023	Bark At The Moon		VS	Country Club	at N	leon Moon Saloon
		Auburn Elks		VS	Shit Trucks		uburn Elks
ļ		Welcome 2 The Cir	cus	VS	The Cornstars		Noes Dugout 4 Wapak
	10/11/0000	3s A Company		VS	3 Blind Mice	at V	′alls Country Club

12/21/2023							
12/21/2023	Country Club	VS	Aut	ourn	Elks	at Yalls Country Club	
12/21/2023		VS				<u> </u>	
12/21/2023	The Cornstars	VS				at Varsity Lanes	
12/21/2023		VS			t The Moon	at Yalls Country Club	
						<b>,</b>	
Week 8 12/28/2023							
12/28/2023	Auburn Elks			VS	Country Club	at Auburn Elks	
12/28/2023	Welcome 2 The	e Ci	rcus	VS	Shit Trucks	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak	
12/28/2023	3s A Company			VS	The Cornstars	at Yalls Country Club	
12/28/2023	Bark At The M	oon		VS	3 Blind Mice	at Neon Moon Saloon	
Week 9 1/04/2024							
1/04/2024	3 Blind Mice	VS	3s A	Co	mpany	at Yalls Country Club	
1/04/2024	The Cornstars	vs	Weld	com	e 2 The Circus	at Varsity Lanes	
1/04/2024	Shit Trucks	VS	Aub	urn	Elks	at Tiffs On Main	
1/04/2024	Country Club	VS	Bark	κ At	The Moon	at Yalls Country Club	
Week 10 1/11/2024							
1/11/2024	Welcome 2 The	Cir	cus	VS	3 Blind Mice	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak	
1/11/2024	Auburn Elks		vs The Cornstars			at Auburn Elks	
1/11/2024	Country Club		vs Shit Trucks			at Yalls Country Club	
1/11/2024	Bark At The Mo	on		VS	3s A Company	at Neon Moon Saloon	
<b>Week 11</b> 1/18/2024							
1/18/2024	3s A Company	VS	Welcome 2 The Circus		e 2 The Circus	at Yalls Country Club	
1/18/2024	3 Blind Mice	VS	Auburn Elks			at Yalls Country Club	
1/18/2024	The Cornstars	VS	Country Club			at Varsity Lanes	
1/18/2024	Shit Trucks	VS	Bark	κ At	The Moon	at Tiffs On Main	
<b>Week 12</b> 1/25/2024							
1/25/2024	Shit Trucks		vs •	The	Cornstars	at Tiffs On Main	
1/25/2024	Country Club VS		vs ;	3 Bli	ind Mice	at Yalls Country Club	
1/25/2024	Auburn Elks VS		vs ;	3s A Company		at Auburn Elks	
1/25/2024	Bark At The Mo	on	vs <b>I</b>	Weld	come 2 The Circ	cus at Neon Moon Saloon	
Week 13 2/01/2024							
2/01/2024	3s A Company			vs	Country Club	at Yalls Country Club	
2/01/2024	Welcome 2 The	Cir	cus	vs	Auburn Elks	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak	
2/01/2024	3 Blind Mice			vs	Shit Trucks	at Yalls Country Club	
2/01/2024	The Cornstars			VS	Bark At The Mo	oon at Varsity Lanes	

2/08/2024	The Cornstars	VS	3 B	lind Mice	at Varsity Lanes		
2/08/2024	Shit Trucks	VS	3s /	A Company	at Tiffs On Main		
2/08/2024	Country Club	VS	Wel	Icome 2 The Circus	at Yalls Country Club		
2/08/2024	Bark At The Moon	VS	Auk	ourn Elks	at Neon Moon Saloon		
Week 15 2/15/2024							
2/15/2024	Welcome 2 The Cir	cus	vs	Country Club	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak		
2/15/2024	Auburn Elks		VS	<b>Bark At The Moon</b>	at Auburn Elks		
2/15/2024	3 Blind Mice		VS	The Cornstars	at Yalls Country Club		
2/15/2024	3s A Company		VS	Shit Trucks	at Yalls Country Club		
Week 16 2/22/2024							
2/22/2024	Auburn Elks	VS	Wel	Icome 2 The Circus	at Auburn Elks		
2/22/2024	Country Club	VS	3s /	A Company	at Yalls Country Club		
2/22/2024	Shit Trucks	VS	3 B	lind Mice	at Tiffs On Main		
2/22/2024	<b>Bark At The Moon</b>	VS	The	e Cornstars	at Neon Moon Saloon		